
 

 

 

 Weekly Agenda Grade 10A 

Week 1 Sunday, January 12, 2025 – Thursday, January 16, 2025 

Handbooks and 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/  

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/  

Reminders 

Dear Parent/Guardian 
  
We look forward to welcoming our students on Sunday, the 12th of January 2025. 
  
In addition, we would like to emphasize the following: 

• Regular punctual attendance 
• Adhere to the school’s dress code (uniform) 
• Packing healthy lunches for our students or alternatively subscribe to our convenient school 

lunch service. 
• After School Clubs: Sign up here 
• Wraparound Care from 1:30-2:30PM: Click here to register. 
• A reminder to please install the Blueride dismissal application. 

  
Regards 
AIS Administration 
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7th 

Time 
8:00-
8:45 

8:45-
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9:30-
10:15 

10:40-
11:25 

11:25-
12:10 

12:10-
12:55 

13:30-
14:15 

Sunday Islamic Math  English PE ICT Support Physics 

Monday Business S.H English Biology Support Math  Physics 

Tuesday Physics Math  Biology Arabic English Support Islamic  

Wednesday Islamic  English 
Saudi 

History 
Arabic Math  Chemistry Support 
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8th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 

8:40 –

9:20 
9:20 – 
10:00 

10:20 –

11:00 

11:00 – 

11:40 
11:40 – 
12:20 

12:20 –
13:00 

13:35 –14:15 

Thursday English Biology Arabic 
Activity 
Period 

English Social Math Chemistry 

 

Vocabulary 
English Math Science  اللغة العربية 

burnished – lustrous – 

gilded – avarice – desperate 

- needy 

 
Replication, DNA 

telomerase, telomere   
 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/
https://forms.office.com/r/iuTN9H8Y4Y
https://forms.office.com/r/iuTN9H8Y4Y
https://forms.office.com/r/FLLSZv5xWz
https://forms.office.com/r/McpELcxeDn
https://t.ly/pMKki


 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 
 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Islamic  بالطالبات ترحيب     

2 Math  
L.4-1: Introductory exercises: Inverse Variation and the 

Reciprocal Function   
PPT  

3 English Introduction to Unit 4: All That Glitters 362-365 

Create a semantic map 

poster for one of this 

week's vocabulary words 

4 PE Basketball Skills   

5 ICT 
Introduction to Python  

Lesson 4 
  

6 Support English Support   

7 Physics Introduction to Inducing Current   227  

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Business 
Section 5.1 Rewards and Challenges of 

Entrepreneurship 
 Research Project 

2 S.H عامة  ترحيبي+ مراجعة    

3 English “I Came, I Saw, I Shopped”: Reading and Analysis 366-367  

4 Biology 
Lesson 13.1: Identifying the Substances of the Genes 

Lesson 13.2: The structure of DNA 
412-419  

5 Support 
Volume 1 - Experience 3 - Reactions in Aqueous 

Solutions - Revision   
227  

6 Math 
L.4-1: Introductory exercises: Inverse Variation and 

the Reciprocal Function   
PPT Workbook Q5,6,7 P.98 

7 Physics Introduction to Inducing Current   227  

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Physics Investigation 5 / Experience 3 - Inducing Current   227-228 Question 48 page 227 

2 Math  L.4-2: Graphing Rational Functions         201-207  

3 Biology Lesson 13.3: DNA Replication 424-425 "Reading Check" page 426 

4 Arabic  ترحيب بالطالبات   

5 English Poetry: “Avarice”: Reading and Analysis 433  

6 Support 
Volume 1 - Experience 3 - Reactions in Aqueous 

Solutions - Revision 
241-243  

7 Islamic   57 الحديث الحادي عشر  

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Islamic 3التقويم : س 57    تابع الحديث الحادي عشر  

2 English Poetry: "The Good Life": Reading and Analysis 434  

3 S.H 80  الدرس العاشر / الولايات المتحدة الامريكية  

4 Arabic  مراجعة سابقة لما تم دراسته   

5 Math L.4-2: Graphing Rational Functions        201-207 Book: Q13-16 P.208 

6 Chemistry Volume 1 - Experience 1 - Chemical Calculations   259-261 Question 11 page 260 

7 Support L.4-2: Graphing Rational Functions        207-208  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English Poetry: "Money”: Reading and Analysis 435-436 

Write a short story based 

on one of the poems read 

this week. p441 

2 Biology Lesson 13.3: DNA Replication 426-427  

3 Arabic  153 -150 الكفاية القرائية : القراءة السريعة  

4 Thursday Activity 

5 English SAT Workshop: Conventions and Grammar   

6 Social Get an overview of WW2 and its main features.  Research Project 

7 Math SAT Practice: L.4-2: Graphing Rational Functions        207-209 SAT Q.34 P.209 

8 Chemistry Volume 1 - Experience 1 - Chemical Calculations   259-261  

 

 


